
Manuel J. Maloof Center
1300 Commerce Drive

Decatur, Georgia 30030
DeKalb County Government

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12023-0093 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Preliminary Item

File created: In control:1/12/2023 Board of Commissioners

On agenda: Final action:2/28/2023 2/28/2023

Title: Commission District(s): ALL
CO - Change Order No. 1 to Contract Nos.: 1262401, 1262403, 1262413 and 1262406 Purchase of
Autos, Vans, Trucks & Accessories (Annual with 2 Options to Renew): for use by Public Works-Fleet
Management. These contracts consist of purchasing replacement vehicles to enable County
personnel to complete daily tasks that require the use of automobiles. Awarded to: Wade Ford, Inc.,
Hardy Chevrolet, Buick, GMC, Inc., Hardy Family Ford, Inc. and ZT Auto CDJR Union City, LLC.  Total
Amount Not To Exceed:  $5,400,000.00.

Indexes:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Notes for CO No 1- ITB#21-101402, 2. CO No. 1 Request form for ITB#21-101402

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Commissioners2/28/2023 1 Pass

recommended for approval.OPS-County Operations
Committee

2/21/2023 1 Pass

deferred to the next meetingBoard of Commissioners2/16/2023 1 Pass

recommended for deferralOPS-County Operations
Committee

2/7/2023 1 Pass

Accepted to the BOC agenda and
assigned

Committee of the Whole2/7/2023 1

DeKalb County Government Printed on 5/10/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

